CRAZY HORSE MEMORIAL®: Jonah LittleSunday to Perform on September 6th

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



Crazy Horse Memorial Foundation Jadwiga Ziolkowski 605-673-4681 jadwiga@crazyhorse.org



## Crazy Horse Memorial®: Jonah LittleSunday to Perform on September 6th

August 11, 2020 - Crazy Horse, SD

Crazy Horse Memorial®: On the evening of September 6th at 6:30 PM, Crazy Horse Memorial® will welcome nationally acclaimed Navajo flute player, Jonah LittleSunday, for a special performance. Jonah's music is known for its healing and meditative nature and carries a message of peace and unity. This event will celebrate the 112th birth date of our founder, sculptor Korczak Ziolkowski, as well as commemorate the 1877 death of the great Lakota leader Crazy Horse.

Seating and viewing areas will be modified to adhere to all current social distancing recommendations during this time, while extra precautions will be taken to keep both performers and the public safe.

For more information, please visit <u>www.crazyhorsememorial.org</u> and follow The Indian Museum of North America® on all social media or contact Lee Rainboth, Cultural Programs Manager, <u>culturalprograms@crazyhorse.org</u>, phone 605-673-4681.